CHOLLA ELEMENTARY - AM ROUTES

CH~106-AM

CROWNED DOVE TRL @ PARTRIDGE

TUZIGOOT @ CALGARY

LITTLE OAK @ WATSON WAY (BENCH)

TANGERINE @ BATTLEFORD
GRAND CANYON @ WATSON
HUALAPAI @ BOBCAT
HOPI @ CHINOOK
HOPI @ TANK
SHERICK @ HOPI #1
SHERICK @ HOPI #2
HOPI @ TOTEM
BISNAGA @ TREKELL
PUEBLO @ YUCCA
YUCCA @ TREKELL

CH~109-AM
SUNRISE PRESCHOOL
ABC-123 (SIDEGATE)

NANNY'S DAYCARE

READY SET GROW
BRIGHT BEGINNINGS

LAKESHORE @ CASA GRADE LAKES
MIRAGE LOOP @ CASA MIRAGE CT
LINKS WAY @ TORREY PINES
THUNDERBIRD @ NOVA
CASA GRANDE AVE @ HORSESHOE
BISNAGA @ BISNAGA

CH~129-AM
WOOD @ ENCHANTED DESERT
WOOD @ RATTLESNAKE
COBBLESTONE @ CRANE
CRANE @ ENCHANTED DESERT
BATTLEFORD @ MIDDLE OF BLOCK
HUALAPAI @ MESCALERO
LONE SAGUARO @ VAL VISTA
GERONIMO @ HOPI
GERONIMO @ HIAWATHA
GHOST RANCH @ ARAPAHO
FALDALE @ WATSON WAY
PENWORTH @ VAL VISTA
PENWORTH @ HOPI
HOPI @ BURRIS
BURRIS @ MIDDLE OF BLOCK
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6:18 AM
6:25 AM
6:28 AM
6:29 AM
6:32 AM
6:34 AM
6:37 AM
6:38 AM
6:41 AM
6:43 AM
6:45 AM
6:56 AM
6:58 AM
7:00 AM

6:01 AM
6:10 AM
6:14 AM
6:16 AM
6:19 AM
6:33 AM
6:37 AM
6:39 AM
6:42 AM
6:54 AM
6:56 AM

6:10 AM
6:13 AM
6:16 AM
6:18 AM
6:21 AM
6:26 AM
6:29 AM
6:30 AM
6:32 AM
6:34 AM
6:36 AM
6:41 AM
6:43 AM
6:44 AM
6:46 AM




CH~131-AM
CORDOVA @ AMARILLO
LUPITA @ AVENIDA GRANDE
MILLY @ AVEINDA KINO
AVEINDA ISABELA @ LUPITA
POTTEBAUM @ AVENIDA ELLENA
POTTEBAUM @ CACTUS BLOOM
PUEBLO @ AVILIA
PUEBLO @ CORDOVA
PUEBLO @ AVENIDA ELLENA
PUEBLO @ RANCHO GRANDE PARK
PUEBLO @ AVENIDA ISABELLA
AVENIDA KINO @ AVENIDA ISABELA
COLORADO @ AVENIDA FRESCA
COLORADO @ AVILA

6:34 AM
6:38 AM
6:39 AM
6:41 AM
6:42 AM
6:45 AM
6:48 AM
6:49 AM
6:50 AM
6:51 AM
6:52 AM
6:53 AM
6:55 AM
6:56 AM

CHOLLA ELEMENTARY - PM ROUTES

CH~106-PM
CROWNED DOVE @ PARTRIDGE 3:24 PM
TUZIGOOT @ CALGARY 3:29 PM
LITTLE OAK @ WATSON WAY (BENCH) 3:32 PM
TANGERINE @ BATTLEFORD 3:33 PM
GRAND CANYON @ WATSON 3:35PM
HUALAPAI @ BOBCAT 3:37 PM
HOPI @ CHINOOK 3:39 PM
HOPI @ TANK 3:40 PM

CH~109-PM
BISNAGA @ TREKELL 3:14 PM
PUEBLO @ YUCCA 3:16 PM
YUCCA @ TREKELL 3:16 PM
LAKESHORE @ CASA GRANDE LAKES 3:24 PM
MIRAGE LOOP @ CASA MIRAGE 3:27 PM
LINKS WAY @ TORREY PINES 3:32 PM
THUNDERBIRD @ NOVA 3:36 PM
CASA GRANDE AVE @ HORSESHOE 3:45 PM
BISNAGA @ BISNAGA 3:48 PM
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CH~129-PM

WOOD @ ENCHANTED DESERT 3:25 PM
WOOD @ RATTLESNAKE 3:27 PM
COBBLESTONE @ CRANE 3:29 PM

CRANE @ ENCHANTED DESERT 3:30 PM

BATTLEFORD @ MIDDLE OF BLOCK 3:33 PM
HUALAPAI @ MESCALERO 3:38 PM
LONE SAGUARO @ VAL VISTA 3:41 PM
GERONIMO @ HOPI 3:42 PM
GERONIMO @ HIAWATHA 3:44 PM
GHOST RANCH @ ARAPAHO 3:46 PM
FALDALE @ WATSON WAY 3:48 PM
PENNWORTH @ VAL VISTA 3:53 PM
HOPI @ BURRIS 3:56 PM
BURRIS @ MIDDLE OF BLOCK 3:58 PM
SHERICK @ HOPI #1 4:02 PM
SHERICK @ HOPI #2 4:.03 PM
HOPI @ TOTEM 4:04 PM
CH~131-PM
CORDOVA @ AMARILLO 3:15 PM
AMARILLO @ AVILA 3:16 PM
PUEBLO @ AVILA 3:18 PM
PUEBLO @ CORDOVA 3:19 PM
PUEBLO @ AVENIEDA ELLENA 3:21 PM
PUEBLO @ RANCHO GRANDE PARK 3:22 PM
PUEBLO @ AVENIDA ISABELA 3:23 PM
AVENIDA KINO @ AVENIDA ISABELA 3:25 PM
COLORADO @ AVENIDA FRESCA 3:27 PM
COLORADO @ AVILA 3:29 PM
LUPITA @ AVENIDA GRANDE 3:33 PM
MILLY @ AVENIDA KINO 3:35PM
AVENIDA ISABELLA @ LUPITA 3:36 PM
POTTEBAUM @ AVENIEDA ELLENA 3:38 PM
POTTEBAUM @ CACTUS BLOOM 3:40 PM
CH~138-PM
BOYS & GIRLS (NAP LAWRENCE) 3:17 PM
SUNRISE PRESCHOOL 3:35PM
ABC-123 3:45 PM
NANNY'S DAYCARE 3:49 PM
BRIGHT BEGINININGS 3:51 PM
SEEDS OF HOPE 3:54 PM
READY SET GROW 4:00 PM

UPDATED 03-12-2025

Page 3 of 3




